BUSINESS NAME

Advanced Refrigeration & Air Inc.

American Roofing Co. Wholesale LLC

Auto-Chlor Services
B & M Tire Center Inc
Bargains & More

Bates Barbershop aka Al's Barber Shop

Bayou Glass

Beach Place Land Development
Beard Equipment Company
Best Friends Pet Doctor

Bible Baptist Church

Builder's First Source

C.W. Roberts Contracting Inc.
Cemex

CHELCO

Christ the King Catholic Mission
Clary Glenn Chapel

Clay Blizzard Trucking LLC
Community Coffee Company LLC
Destiny Worship Center

Dr. Mary A Hencinski DMD

Dr. Robert L. Teitelbaum MD PA
El Jacalito Taqueria y Tortilleria
Emerald Coast Flowers & Gifts
Express Lane

Fisherman's Boatyard
Fisherman's Cove Marina
Frank's Cash & Carry

Freeport Assembly of God Inc.
Freeport Auto Parts

Freeport City Hall

Freeport Elementary School
Freeport Family Chiropractic

Freeport Family Fitness
Freeport Fire Dept.

Freeport High School
Freeport Industries Inc.
Freeport Launderette
Freeport Middle School

2014 BUSINESS REGISTRATION

PHYSICAL ADDRESS
48 Commerce Lane Bldg 2 Units 3-
4
19 Commerce Lane
415 Bulldog Rd
114 Hwy 20 E
15890 Business 331
15761 Hwy 331 Business
19-A Hwy 20 W
90 Industrial Court
33 Industrial Court
16019 Hwy 331 Business S
15139 Highway 331 S
16584 US 331S
160 Industrial Park Rd
47 Robinwood Dr
112 Hwy 20 W
15542 Business 331
150 Hwy 20 E
32 Industrial Court
413 Bulldog Road
902 Hwy 20 E
30 Blueberry Rd
281 Hwy 20 W St A/B
16735331S
172 Hwy 20 E
979 Hwy 20 E
132 Hales Lane
621 Marina Village Blvd
244 Hwy 20 E
17457 US Hwy 331 S
317 Hwy 20 W
112 St Hwy 20 W
15381 331 Business
40 Washington St

131 Hwy 20 W
100 Washington St

12615 Hwy 331 Bus.
47 Shipyard Road
114 Hwy 20 E

360 Kylea Laird Drive

PHONE NUMBER

407-679-0644
835-2001
504-219-2170
850-835-4588
850-880-6175
850-835-2856
850-835-2524
850-685-5889
850-835-3337
850-835-4206
850-419-2821
214-880-3527
850-835-3500
850-835-1871
850-892-2111
850-267-2558
850-835-2511
850-835-7417
225-368-3900
650-6800
850-835-4127
850-835-1235
850-835-7080
850-835-5200
850-835-2630
860-687-9433
850-835-2035
850-835-4221
850-892-3334
850-835-2292
850-835-2822
850-892-1211
850-835-9867

850-880-6622
850-835-1292

850-892-1200
850-835-1043
850-835-2908
850-892-1221

PRIMARY ENTITY ACTIVITY

commercial refrigeration - supermarkets
wholesale roofing materials
commercial ware-washing/sales
retail tire sales
salvage groceries
barber shop
auto/residential glass repair/replacement
storage
equipment sales/product support
veterinary clinic
church
manufacture/distr. Home building supplies
asphalt paving/heavy construction
wholesale cement
electicical co-op/customer service
church
funeral business
trucking and logging
wholesale coffee service
church
dentistry
physician
restaurant/market
flower & gift shop
convenience store w/gas & Hardees
boatyard
marina
retail hardware, building and garden supplies
church
retail auto parts & products
city business
school kindergarten - 4th
chiropractic/therapeudic massage
fitness center/gym
fire protection
school 9th-12th grades
business office
coin laundry
school 5th-8th grades



Freeport Plaza

Freeport Presbyterian Church

Freeport Shopping Plaza

Freeport Wastewater Treatment Plant
Freeport Water Department

Ft. Walton Concrete

G & S. Boats

Graphic Properties dba Palmetto Properties &
Realty

Gulfstream Shipbuilding LLC

H&T Contractors

Habitat for Humanity ReStore

Hammock Bay Freeport Master Assn Inc.
Head Hunter, The

Heritage Church (Pentacostal Ministries Inc.)
Hungry Howie's/Freeport

HydroScout

Jan Hooks Real Estate Group LLC
Jimmy's Paint & Body Shop

Kelley's Food Depot

LaGrange Landing

Larry Bachelor Mechanical

Lucky Star

Magnolia Bay Estates Owner's Assoc.
Marcantonio Dentistry

Marina Village at LaGrange Bayou HOA
Mims Real Estate Advisors

Murphy Qil

Okaloosa Gas District

Palms of Freeport Townhomes

PanCare Community Health Center-Walton
County

Peoples National Bank

Preble-Rish

Prissy Hen, The

Provencher Piers Inc

Rachel's Diner/Freeport Café

Ready Mix USA

Redbox Automated Retail LLC
Saltwater Steel Co.
Savvy Brunette & Co. Hair Salon, The

2014 BUSINESS REGISTRATION

863 Hwy 20 E

340 Hwy 20 E
16735 Hwy 331 S
718 Earl Godwin Rd
423 Madison St
465 Bulldog Road
143 Yacht Drive

18045 US Hwy 331 S

116 Shipyard Road

376 Ben King Rd

17656 Hwy 331 S

1850 Great Hammock Bend
121 Hwy 20 W

926 Co Hwy 83A W

16019 Hwy 331 Bus. Unit 8
15199 Business 331

1305 State Hwy 20 E
14905 Business 331

166 Hwy 20 E

7 Town Center Loop Ste C16 SRB
237 Bulldog Rd

15992 Business 331

112 Hunter's Way

842 Hwy 20 E Ste 102

621 Marina Village Blvd

35 Rhapsody St

424 Madison St.

271 Bulldog Rd

15284 Business 331

479 Hwy 20 E

15835 Business 331
261 Hwy 20 E Unit #A
131 Hwy 20 W

26 Stella Drive

39 Hwy 20 E

647 Co Hwy 83-AE
16075 331 Business (Dollar
General)

16784 US Hwy 331 S
271 State Highway 20 E

850-240-1257
850-835-2447
706-563-9191
850-835-2822
850-835-2822
850-256-4112
850-835-7700

850-835-4153
850-835-4125
850-835-0231
850-835-0067

850-835-4617
850-835-2277
850-835-1355
850-835-7092
850-585-2677
850-835-2533
850-433-0762

850-267-8458 Ext, 2

850-835-0327
850-835-5255
850-267-8458
850-835-5437
850-835-2035
850-835-4444
850-835-4123
850-729-4700
678-380-2267

850-880-6568
850-835-2143
850-880-6767
850-880-6511
850-830-2004
850-835-4626
850-785-1934

630-756-8021
229-894-2110
850-880-6690

car wash/storage/shopping plaza
church
retail shopping center
city sewer system maintenance
city water system maintenance
pouring ready-mix concrete
yacht/boat repair & construction

real estate sales
ship-building
construction
donated bldg supplies/used household goods
homeowner association
hair salon
church/day care
pizza restaurant/delivery
leak detection/pipe cleaning
real estate
collision repair/painting/24-hr tow
grocery store
homeowners association
commercial/residential HVAC
bar
homeowner assoc.
pediatric dental office
homeowners association
real estate brokerage office
fuel terminal
warehouse
apartment rentals

medical/dental clinic
bank
engineering/surveying
gift shop/boutique
marine construction/pile driving
restaurant
production of ready-mix concrete

unmanned DVD Rental/Sales Kiosk
light manufacturing
hair salon



Schissler LLC

Southern Wine & Spirits of America
Subway Sandwich Shop (GALO Ent. LLC)
Texaco Station

TJ's Table

Tri State Ice Company LLC

Trinity Massage & Bodyworks
Trustmark fka BankTrust

Utility Solutions Group LLC

Veronica's Health Crunch

Walton County Sheriff - Freeport Substation
Waste Management Inc. of Florida
Weeks Pharmacy LLC

Windham Septic Service Inc.

2014 BUSINESS REGISTRATION

40 Nick Wilson Way
16189 Hwy 331 S
16094 Hwy 331 Business
119 Hwy 20 W

96 Hwy 20 E

901 Highway 20 E
16234 Hwy 331 S

1167 Hwy 83 N

15891 331 Bus. Unit #1
289 Madison Street
107 Bulldog Rd

132 State Hwy 20 E

67 Joe Campbell Rd

850-835-4221
305-627-1261
850-638-9808
850-835-4411
850-880-6353
334-796-6751
850-835-1250
850-835-7785
850-951-2670
352-409-1124
850-892-8186
850-301-2816
850-835-2028
850-835-3356

commercial property owners
office, warehouse, direct sales
fast food restaurant
convenience store/gas station
restaurant
ice vending
therapeudic massage; body/facial treatments
commercial banking
site & underground utility excavation/construction
manufacture of snack mix
sheriff's office substation
waste collection operation
pharmacy
septic system installer/



